

Combined Gaming Revenue Allocation
Fiscal Year 2027

	Paid Jul 2026	Paid Aug 2026	Paid Sep 2026	Paid Oct 2026	Paid Sep 2026	Paid Dec 2026	Paid Jan 2027	Paid Feb 2027	Paid Mar 2027	Paid Apr 2027	Paid May 2027	Paid Jun 2027	
	<u>June-26</u>	<u>July-26</u>	<u>August-26</u>	<u>September-26</u>	<u>October-26</u>	<u>November-26</u>	<u>December-26</u>	<u>January-27</u>	<u>February-27</u>	<u>March-27</u>	<u>April-27</u>	<u>May-27</u>	<u>TOTALS</u>
TOTAL AGR	49,698,126.19	50,128,712.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	99,826,838.87
Pursuant to IC 4-35-7-12													
12% of AGR	5,963,775.14	6,015,445.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,979,220.67
Minus Integrity Fee*	150,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	150,000.00
Remaining Distribution	5,813,775.14	6,015,445.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,829,220.67
EQUINE PROMOTION or WELFARE (.5%)	29,068.87	30,077.22	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	13,371.68	13,835.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	27,207.20
TB - INHBPA (46%)	13,371.68	13,835.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	27,207.20
QH - QHRA (8%)	2,325.51	2,406.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,731.69
BACKSIDE BENEVOLENCE (2.5%)	145,344.38	150,386.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB - ISA (46%)	66,858.41	69,177.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	136,036.03
TB - INHBPA (46%)	66,858.41	69,177.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	136,036.03
QH - QHRA (8%)	11,627.55	12,030.89	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	23,658.44
97% TO RACING	5,639,361.88	5,834,982.17	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,474,344.05
THOROUGHBRED (46%)	2,594,106.46	2,684,091.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 46% - 55% TO FOLLOWING	1,426,758.55	1,476,250.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TB Purses (97%)	1,383,955.79	1,431,962.98	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,815,918.77
TB Owners & Trainers INHBPA (2.4%)	34,242.20	35,430.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	69,672.21
TB Owners & Breeders ITOBA (.6%)	8,560.55	8,857.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17,418.05
TB BREED DEVELOPMENT (45%)	1,167,347.91	1,207,841.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,375,189.22
STANDARD BRED (46%)	2,594,106.46	2,684,091.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
STATE FAIR COMM.	1,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,000,000.00
OF REMAINING- 50% TO FOLLOWING	797,053.23	1,342,045.91	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SB Purses (96.5%)	769,156.36	1,295,074.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,064,230.66
SB Owners & Trainers ISA (3.5%)	27,896.87	46,971.61	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	74,868.48
SB BREED DEVELOPMENT (50%)	797,053.23	1,342,045.91	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,139,099.14
QUARTER HORSE (8%)	451,148.95	466,798.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OF 8% - 70% TO FOLLOWING	315,804.27	326,759.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
QH Purses (95%)	300,014.06	310,421.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	610,435.11
QH Owners & Trainers QHRAI (5%)	15,790.21	16,337.95	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,128.16
QH BREED DEVELOPMENT (30%)	135,344.68	140,039.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	275,384.25
Total To Breed Development	2,099,745.82	2,689,926.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,789,672.61

* If applicable